Ranking of Military and Police
Contributionsto UN Operations

Month of Report : 30-Sep-07
Country Number of Member ¢

1) Pakistan 10,629
2) Bangladesh L 9,728
3) da 9,352
4) Nepal 3,674
5) Jordan L 3,564
6) Ghana 2,950
7) Uuguay 2,599
8) Nigera L 2,486
9) maly 2,432
10) France 1,950
11)  Semegal L 1,917
12))  Ethiopia 1.825
13) China 1811
14) Morocco L 1537
15) Benin 1,320
16) Brazil L 1,280
17)  South Africa L 1,210
18) Span . 1,194
19) Germany . 1126
20) srilanka L 1.104
21) Kenya 1,002
22) Indonesia L 1075
23) Egypt 984
24) Poland 981
25) Tukey 944
26) Argentina L 897
27)  Malaysia 671
28')  Philippines L 667
29)  Nambia L 651
30)  Niger 583
31) Ukraine 550
82) Chile 520
33) Tunisia L 501
84) zambia L 490
3) Bolivia 457
3 ) Portugal L 437
37) Austia 413
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Republic of Korea

United Kingdom
Togo
Rwanda

Belgium

United States of America

Slovakia
Russia

Fiji
Romania
Mongolia
Guatemala
Greece
Finland
Peru
Ireland
Qatar
Netherlands
Malawi
Cambodia
Cameroon
Zimbabwe
Canada
Hungary
Mali
Sweden
Tanzania
Australia
Gambia
Ecuador
Burkina Faso
Paraguay
Yemen
Denmark
Norway
Uganda
Guinea
Thailand
Bulgaria
Croatia

El Salvador

New Zealand

400
365
340
339
338
307
297
291
270
269
262
253
252
248
246
213
203
201
161
146
141
139
131
118
117
113
111
108
98
93
80
78
7
76
74
69
61
59
57
55
48
40
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Samoa

Czech Republic
Japan
Switzerland
Kyrgyzstan
Singapore

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Cote d Ivoire
Djibouti

Serbia
Madagascar
Burundi

Slovenia

Jamaica

Chad

Honduras
Vanuatu

Lithuania

Gabon

Moldova

Algeria

Botswana

Central African Republic
Dominican Republic
Iran

Grenada
Mozambique
Albania

Sierra Leone
Estonia
Timor-Leste

DR Congo
Luxembourg
Cyprus
Montenegro
Colombia

FYR of Macedonia
Mauritius
Kazakhstan

Palau

Grand Total

39
39
38
34
31
28
27
27
27
22
21
18
17
16
13
12

Juny
o

P R, P N N DN DN DN DN DNDDNDN O W W W w > oo 0o o 0o ©

83,445
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